### **ENTRY FORM**

Race to be entered: (circle as appropriate)

Races for ponies 138cm & Under

Race for ponies 148cm & Under

1 2 3 6

3 4 7

RIDER DETAIL	<u>_S:</u>	
Full Name		
Age and date o	of birth	
Address		
Post Code	email	
Telephone Nur	mber mobile	
Racing Colours	s (please give full description)	
•		
PONY DETAIL		
Name:		
_	Colour	Height
Sire/Dam		
Entries to: Mr	s K Hart, Stone House, Low Road, Everthorpe Tel and fax: 01430 422947 e-mail kateha Cheques payable to Holderness Hunt Brand Entries Close Tuesday 29 <sup>th</sup> Sep	art2@btinternet.com  ch of the Pony Club.
Please bring y	our pony's passport, JMB certificate etc (where need to send a copy with you	
We will cor	nfirm your entry by email, so please make sure clearly! (There is no need to send	
Pony Club Brai	nch:	Area:
I confirm that		is a Member of the
i)	on of Member and Pony (named above) hav a minimum of 2 (ridden) working rallies or a minimum of 1 passed PRA/PC Training D	
	venue of Training Day)	
	uly the previous year.	District Commissioner
•		
I confirm tha by them.	t I/we have read a copy of the racing ru	ules and that I/we agree to abide
persons or horses/po	s - competitors and their guardians hereby give permission for onies taking part in the Pony Club events to be used and publis advertising by or on behalf of The Pony Club and/or official spo	shed in any media whatsoever for editorial purposes,

Signed: Parent/guardian

Parents - please also read and sign the Parents Declaration form.

#### PARENTS DECLARATION

I confirm that I want my	son/daughter	(Full name)	)
i commini mat i want my	SULL/GAUGITEE I	(Full Hallie)	1

To enter and be permitted to ride his/her pony in the above event; I confirm on my own behalf and on behalf of my son/daughter that I recognise that riding including riding at speed in company of other children and ponies is an activity with considerable attendant risks. I acknowledge that whilst the organisers of the above event, their officials and employees, will endeavour to reduce risks to those participating they cannot be held responsible for the errors of participants or unexpected animal behaviour.

I accept that it is a condition of entry that the rider will do his/her best to conduct him/herself and to ride his/her pony in such a way as to minimise risk of injury to him/herself and to other riders, their ponies and spectators. I have impressed the need for good and sensible behaviour on my son/daughter and have checked his/her pony, tack and other equipment to ensure that all is in order and that nothing about the pony's tack or other equipment presents a danger to my son/daughter or to other riders or ponies participating in the race or to the organisers, officials, employees or others watching the race.

I understand riding is a risk sport. I am aware there is risk of injury. In the knowledge of this I confirm that I believe my son/daughter to be a competent Rider who is capable of riding in The Pony Club Race Day and subsequently I am happy for him / her to participate. He / she is in good mental and physical health and I know of no condition that would currently preclude them from riding in Pony Races. I accept and agree to abide by The Pony Club Racing Regulations and confirm that the information provided is correct.

Signed	Parent/Legal Guardian
Print Name	
D /	
Date	

# Holderness Hunt Pony Club Race Day

Official	Use	only:
Official	USE	omy.

# JOCKEY'S PC BRANCH \_\_\_\_\_\_

#### **Commentators Notes**

Jockey's Name:	Jockey's Silks:	HAT COLOUR
		HAT PATTERN
BODY COLOUR		ARMS COLOUR
BODY PATTERN		ARMS PATTERN
	Please colour in	

Pony name:				
Jockey's Age:	Telephone No:			
School or College Attended:				
Name of your nearest village/town:		County:		
Non-horsey Interests (e.g. play County Rugl	oy, next Robbie Willia	ams!)		
Any quirky stories about you or your pony!	:			
Past record of achievement:				
rast record of achievement.				